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3V B8t 2.7~3.3V 39~47mA 70Q
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850: 850nm 3L B SM: Bat&i 9/125 025: ®0.25mm 05: 0.5m 00: None
1310: 1310nm 3N: FEEHH M1: & 50/125 09: ®0.9mm 10: 1.0m FP: FC/UPC
1550: 1550nm 5L B8 M2: £#&62.5/125 X Hftb 15:1.5m FA: FC/APC
D: 1310/1550nm | 5N: JEES®E | X2 Hite X: Hith SP: SC/UPC
X Hfts SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/UPC
LA: LC/APC
X: Hifth
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